Gametype Videoslot
Reel Configuration | 5 (reels) x3 (rows)
Payline configura- 10

tion

Symbols 13

Scatter YES

Wild YES
Freegames YES

THE GAME

GANGSTER CASH is a video slot game, controlled by random numbers with five rotating
reels and 10 possible pay lines. Each of the 5 reels is marked with symbols and each time a
play is made, the five reels stop at random. In the play window a selection of a total of 15
symbols is then shown (3 symbols per reel). The amount you win depends on certain symbol
combinations and the amount you bid.

Can be played either with the mechanical buttons or with the buttons on the touch screen (if
available), or a combination of both.

GAME RULES

« All line pay symbols must appear on a played line and on consecutive reels, begin-
ning with the far left reel.

« Only the highest line win is paid on each line played.

+ Line wins are multiplied by the number of credits bet on the winning line.

- Scatter wins are awarded for symbols appearing in any position on the reels.

« WILD substitutes for all symbols except the SCATTER.

GANGSTER CASH 1/5



----------------

« WILD Symbol substitutes for all symbols except the SCATTER.

- Scatter Symbols award in any position on the reels.
« 2 or more SCATTER win up to 10 Free Spins.
« Scatter Symbols appear on reels 2, 3, 4 and 5.

FREE SPINS

« 2,3 0r 4 SCATTER activate 4, 6, or 10 Free Spins.
- During Free Spins, all Symbols, except SCATTER, pay the same as the highest
symbol.
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WIN LINES

Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 Line 9 Line 10
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SYMBOLS - PAY TABLE MAIN GAMES

GANGSTER CASH

5 of aKind 4 of aKind 3 of a Kind 2 of a Kind

800

500

400

250

200

200

150

125

100

Scatter
appears on
Reels
2, 3,4, and 5.

250

125

100

75

50

50

30

25

20

50

50

25

20

20

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10
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SYMBOLS - PAY TABLE FREE GAMES

GANGSTER CASH

5 of aKind 4 of aKind 3 of a Kind 2 of a Kind

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Scatter
appears on
reels
2, 3,4, and 5.

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

100

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50
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