GANGSTER CASH Gametype **Videoslot Reel Configuration** 5 (reels) x3 (rows) Payline configura-10 tion **Symbols** 13 **YES Scatter** Wild YES **Freegames YES**

THE GAME

GANGSTER CASH is a video slot game, controlled by random numbers with five rotating reels and 10 possible pay lines. Each of the 5 reels is marked with symbols and each time a play is made, the five reels stop at random. In the play window a selection of a total of 15 symbols is then shown (3 symbols per reel). The amount you win depends on certain symbol combinations and the amount you bid.





Can be played either with the mechanical buttons or with the buttons on the touch screen (if available), or a combination of both.

GAME RULES

- All line pay symbols must appear on a played line and on consecutive reels, beginning with the far left reel.
- Only the highest line win is paid on each line played.
- Line wins are multiplied by the number of credits bet on the winning line.
- Scatter wins are awarded for symbols appearing in any position on the reels.
- WILD substitutes for all symbols except the SCATTER.

GANGSTER CASH 1/5

WILD



• WILD Symbol substitutes for all symbols except the SCATTER.

SCATTER



- · Scatter Symbols award in any position on the reels.
- 2 or more SCATTER win up to 10 Free Spins.
- Scatter Symbols appear on reels 2, 3, 4 and 5.

FREE SPINS

- 2, 3 or 4 SCATTER activate 4, 6, or 10 Free Spins.
- During Free Spins, all Symbols, except SCATTER, pay the same as the highest symbol.





WIN LINES Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 Line 4 Line 5 Line 6 Line 7 Line 8 Line 9 Line 10

GANGSTER CASH 2/5

SYMBOLS - PAY TABLE MAIN GAMES

Symbol	5 of a Kind	4 of a Kind	3 of a Kind	2 of a Kind
	800	250	50	10
	500	125	25	10
	400	100	20	10
	250	75	20	10
	200	50	15	_
	200	50	15	_
	150	30	10	_
	125	25	5	_
10	100	20	5	_
SOATER	Scatter appears on Reels 2, 3, 4, and 5.	50	10	2

GANGSTER CASH 3/5

SYMBOLS - PAY TABLE FREE GAMES

Symbol	5 of a Kind	4 of a Kind	3 of a Kind	2 of a Kind
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
	800	500	80	40
10	800	500	80	40
SOUTER	Scatter appears on reels 2, 3, 4, and 5.	500	100	50

GANGSTER CASH 4/5

INFO PAGES



GANGSTER CASH 5/5